	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXLSMCJ48CA
	MXLSMCJ48CA (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXLSMCJ48CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO214AB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 11.35902 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXLSMCJ48CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXLSMCJ48CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BR-2032/HEN Panasonic - BSG  BATT LITHIUM COIN 20MM PC PINS
HHR-20SCPY14L4X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 9.6V 1900 MAH
CP-1700SCRL4X1 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 4.8V 1700MAH NICAD
APP-004 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  PLUG AUTO PWR GREY
9508750000 Weidmuller  NEXT 98/74/20 2GP SS
1593HAMFREE2GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 3.63X2.61X1.10" GREY
20817327 Schroff  HANDLE VME CANTILEVER BOTTM GREY
REFK1904231CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 31.5X21.3X47.2 BE/GY
1861210000 Weidmuller  CONN SOCKET 8POLE
2-6435028-0 TE Connectivity  C/A 50/125 12FIB PLE MPO
2-6278032-2 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5 OFNR MT-RJ TO MT-RJ
A9CCA-0405F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG04A/AF04/AFG04A
0982680244 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 152 TYPE D 18POS
H4BBT-10103-A1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047A/H9992TR 3"
06225.61.06 General Cable/Carol Brand  25' 12/3 SJOW FROG HIDE
H2MXH-5018G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM50H/AE50G/X
A3AAH-2418G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC24H/AE24G/ASC24H
A3DDA-2006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKP20A/ AE20G / AKP20A
1-556127-7 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR-PWR 8 WIRE 33.5"
3306/50 100 3M  CABLE 50 COND 100' GRAY RIBBON
65003 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 3COND 20AWG SLATE 100'
5110/30C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE  22 AWG 30 COND 1000' SHLD
214A021-25/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
RMW-10/3-1200/ADH-0 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
TMW.220X1.5-BLUE-BULK 3M  HEAT SHRINK TMW .220 BU 1 1/2 IN
FP-301H-1/2-YL 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301H 1/2-48" YELLOW
TTMS-19.0-9 TE Connectivity  TTMS-19.0-9
106-M2-P10-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 48VDC
IMG1-1RLS5-33601-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IALHK11-39381-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IMLK112-1RLS4-33085-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3131-AF1PT-000000-000-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 32VDC
219-6-2601-604 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1492-CB1F080 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 8A 277VAC 65VDC
02343.15MXBP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 C/CODE M 3.15A/250V
0034.5627.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 10A 250V T-LAG 5X20 SMD
1.5SMC82 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 118.65VC SMD
SMBJ8.0AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC SMB
M1.5KE20A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC CASE1
MASMBG26CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC DO215AA
	MXLSMCJ48CA  keywords
	    	MXLSMCJ48CA
	MXLSMCJ48CA  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXLSMCJ48CA  pdf
	MXLSMCJ48CA  datasheet
	MXLSMCJ48CA  price
	MXLSMCJ48CA  distributor
	electronic components MXLSMCJ48CA
	MXLSMCJ48CA  Circuit Protection
	MXLSMCJ48CA  TVS - Diodes
	MXLSMCJ48CA  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO214AB
	MXLSMCJ48CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .